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Categories and Events 
 
 

Form Solo Poetry Speaking  
Boys (non-francophone)

Solo Poetry Speaking 
Girls (non-francophone)

Choral Speaking  
Boys and Girls 

(non-francophone) 

Solo Prose Reading  
Boys (non-francophone)

Solo Prose Reading  
Girls (non-francophone) 

P.3      
P.4      
P.5   (primary)   
P.6      

S.1 beg.   
S.1     
S.2   (junior sec.)  
S.3     
S.4     
S.5     
S.6   (senior sec.)  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Form Solo Poetry Speaking  
Boys (francophone) 

Solo Poetry Speaking 
Girls (francophone) 

P.5   
P.6   
S.1  
S.2  
S.3  

Entry Fees 
 Primary Secondary
Solo entry (Poetry speaking 
and/or Prose reading) 

HK$50 HK$70 

Group entry (Choral) HK$100 HK$150 
 


